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Végeredmény (sorszám szerint),   oldal 1/2

rang vezetéknév utónév egyesület
 1 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE    
 2 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC    
 3 BUDAI Dániel BHSE    
 3 SÜTÕ Dávid DVE    
 5 RÉDLI András BALATON    
 6 NAGY Attila OMS-TATA    
 7 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BÓLYAI    
 8 HURME Tomi USA    
 9 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON    
 10 GYÖRGYI Levente BVSC    
 11 BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS    
 12 GYÕRFFY Kristóf SZOMBATHELY    
 13 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE    
 14 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON    
 15 PUJU Robin BKLVE    
 16 KANTI Áron BHSE    
 17 KISS Gergõ BALATON    
 18 SZÉNYI Péter MTK    
 19 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC    
 20 ARDAY Péter DVE    
 21 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC    
 22 SOMFAI Péter BHSE    
 23 KOMÁROMI POROS Csongor BHSE    
 24 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK    
 25 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC    
 26 PÁSZTOR Csaba MTK    
 26 SZÉKELY Bálint DVE    
 28 HALMAI Ottó BÓLYAI    
 29 SÁFÁR Cirill BALATON    
 30 HORVÁTH Dániel MTK    
 31 SZABÓ Bence SZOMBATHELY    
 32 DEÁK István BÓLYAI    
 33 VELKEY Sándor BKLVE    
 34 NAGY Márton POMÁZI FLESS    
 35 BÖJTE Yusuf TUR    
 36 SAMU Péter BÓLYAI    
 37 GARZÓ Zsombor VASAS    
 38 HAMAR Balázs BVSC    
 39 SIMON Ákos OSC    
 40 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ    
 41 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE    
 42 TIBOLYA Péter OMS-TATA    
 43 BERNÁT Barna BHSE    
 44 KRANABET Regõ BALATON    
 45 BÚS Dániel VASAS    
 46 BÁTYI Tamás DHSE-PMD    
 47 DEMJÉN Károly VASAS    
 48 CSIKÓS Attila EGER    
 49 SERRA Solt DHSE-PMD    
 50 RÁK Levente DVE    
 51 KISS Marcell BVSC    
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rang vezetéknév utónév egyesület
 52 CSÁK Marcell BALATON    
 53 GODÓ Gábor DVE    
 54 VERESS Dániel DVE    
 55 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY    
 55 KHELL Bendegúz VASAS    
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 1 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE

 64   

 33 HORVÁTH Dániel MTK

 32 HAMAR Balázs BVSC    15/10

 17 GYÖRGYI Levente BVSC

 48 RÁK Levente DVE    15/9

 49 KISS Marcell BVSC

 16 NAGY Zsolt SZTE-VK    15/12

 9 VELKEY Sándor BKLVE

 56 KANTI Áron BHSE    15/9

 41 BERNÁT Barna BHSE

 24 SZÉKELY Bálint DVE    15/9

 25 HALMAI Ottó BÓLYAI

 40 TIBOLYA Péter OMS-TATA    15/11

 57   

 8 NAGY Attila OMS-TATA

 5 ÚJVÁRI Dániel BVSC

 60   

 37 SIMON Ákos OSC

 28 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE    15/14

 21 SÜTÕ Dávid DVE

 44 BÁTYI Tamás DHSE-PMD    15/9

 53 VERESS Dániel DVE

 12 SOMFAI Péter BHSE    15/14

 13 NAGY Márton POMÁZI FLESS

 52 DEÁK István BÓLYAI    15/13

 45 DEMJÉN Károly VASAS

 20 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BÓLYAI    15/6

 29 BÖJTE Yusuf TUR

 36 PUJU Robin BKLVE    15/12

 61   

 4 SZÉNYI Péter MTK

BOCZKÓ Gábor

HORVÁTH Dániel
   15/2

GYÖRGYI Levente

NAGY Zsolt
   15/8

KANTI Áron

SZÉKELY Bálint
   15/7

HALMAI Ottó

NAGY Attila
   15/14

ÚJVÁRI Dániel

CHO TAEUN Sándor
   15/11

SÜTÕ Dávid

SOMFAI Péter
   15/14

DEÁK István

HARSÁNYI Gergõ
   15/14

PUJU Robin

SZÉNYI Péter
   15/14

BOCZKÓ Gábor

GYÖRGYI Levente

   15/14

KANTI Áron

NAGY Attila

   15/12

CHO TAEUN Sándor

SÜTÕ Dávid

   15/14

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

PUJU Robin

   9/8

BOCZKÓ Gábor

NAGY Attila

SÜTÕ Dávid

HARSÁNYI Gergõ
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 3 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC

 62   

 35 SZABÓ Bence SZOMBATHELY

 30 SAMU Péter BÓLYAI    15/9

 19 BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS

 46 CSIKÓS Attila EGER    15/5

 51 GODÓ Gábor DVE

 14 KOMÁROMI POROS Csongor BHSE    15/12

 11 TALLÁR Ákos BVSC

 54 KHELL Bendegúz VASAS    15/12

 43 BÚS Dániel VASAS

 22 HURME Tomi USA    15/3

 27 GYÕRFFY Kristóf SZOMBATHELY

 38 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ    15/13

 59   

 6 ARDAY Péter DVE

 7 RÉDLI András BALATON

 58   

 39 LOSONCZI Dávid József DVE

 26 SÁFÁR Cirill BALATON    15/10

 23 PÁSZTOR Csaba MTK

 42 KRANABET Regõ BALATON    15/10

 55 BAKOS Bálint SZOMBATHELY

 10 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON    15/9

 15 BUDAI Dániel BHSE

 50 CSÁK Marcell BALATON    15/13

 47 SERRA Solt DHSE-PMD

 18 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC    15/10

 31 GARZÓ Zsombor VASAS

 34 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON    15/10

 63   

 2 KISS Gergõ BALATON

PÁDÁR Tamás

SZABÓ Bence
   14/12

BÁNYAI Zsombor

KOMÁROMI POROS Csongor
   11/8

TALLÁR Ákos

HURME Tomi
   15/5

GYÕRFFY Kristóf

ARDAY Péter
   15/10

RÉDLI András

SÁFÁR Cirill
   15/11

PÁSZTOR Csaba

HANCZVIKKEL Márk
   15/7

BUDAI Dániel

BERTA Dániel
   15/14

SIKLÓSI Gergely

KISS Gergõ
   15/8

PÁDÁR Tamás

BÁNYAI Zsombor

   15/12

HURME Tomi

GYÕRFFY Kristóf

   15/13

RÉDLI András

HANCZVIKKEL Márk

   15/13

BUDAI Dániel

SIKLÓSI Gergely

   15/7

PÁDÁR Tamás

HURME Tomi

RÉDLI András

BUDAI Dániel
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Tableau de 16

 1 BOCZKÓ Gábor BHSE

 16 GYÖRGYI Levente BVSC    15/14

 9 KANTI Áron BHSE

 8 NAGY Attila OMS-TATA    15/12

 5 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE

 12 SÜTÕ Dávid DVE    15/14

 13 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BÓLYAI

 4 PUJU Robin BKLVE    9/8

 3 PÁDÁR Tamás BVSC

 14 BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS    15/12

 11 HURME Tomi USA

 6 GYÕRFFY Kristóf SZOMBATHELY    15/13

 7 RÉDLI András BALATON

 10 HANCZVIKKEL Márk BALATON    15/13

 15 BUDAI Dániel BHSE

 2 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON    15/7

BOCZKÓ Gábor

NAGY Attila
   15/6

SÜTÕ Dávid

HARSÁNYI Gergõ
   10/9

PÁDÁR Tamás

HURME Tomi
   15/12

RÉDLI András

BUDAI Dániel
   6/5

BOCZKÓ Gábor

SÜTÕ Dávid

   15/6

PÁDÁR Tamás

BUDAI Dániel

   15/9

BOCZKÓ Gábor

PÁDÁR Tamás

   15/6
BOCZKÓ Gábor


